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Königsschießen 2020
Hubertus Tapfheim

König

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
321 Kaltner, Thomas 49,3
22 Mederle, Bastian 80,4

153 Schnepf, Gerhard 84,3
194 Schnepf, Ludwig 84,4
45 Faul, Matthias 90,6

266 Hach, Andreas 105,0
67 Färber, Ekkehard 110,2

108 Lienert, Adolf 112,2
59 Schäferling, Michael 112,9

2010 Joachim, Matthias 114,5
3111 Eggenmüller, Richard 134,7
1212 Hinterhofer, Andreas 134,9
2913 Walda, Andreas 153,6
3314 Schadl, Andreas 167,9
2215 Fietz, Daniel 185,6
1316 Lang, Karl 190,2
3017 Schuster, Dominik 212,9
2518 Kunze, Wilfried 626,0
919 Weißenburger, Anton 663,2
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Königsschießen 2020
Hubertus Tapfheim

Liesl

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
71 Schäferling, Christine 49,1
82 Esch, Laura 79,4

213 Walda, Corinna 102,7
344 Ackin, Jennifer 140,3
185 Stefan, Birgit 232,3
246 Kunze, Gisela 247,1
177 Schnepf, Michaela 392,3
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Königsschießen 2020
Hubertus Tapfheim

Jugendkönig

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
231 Belli, Raphael 58,0
282 Pezold, Samuel 309,5
33 Bischof, Simon 580,7

364 Linder, Matthias 584,8
355 Ackin, Selin 767,9
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Königsschießen 2020
Hubertus Tapfheim

3-König-Scheibe

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
21 Mederle, Bastian 68,4

272 Ferber, Sabine 74,9
203 Joachim, Matthias 99,7
54 Schäferling, Michael 140,2
45 Faul, Matthias 175,3

226 Fietz, Daniel 182,0
287 Pezold, Samuel 191,5
78 Schäferling, Christine 196,6

219 Walda, Corinna 216,1
2510 Kunze, Wilfried 239,2
1111 Friedenberger, Helmut 257,3
1812 Stefan, Birgit 272,0
1913 Schnepf, Ludwig 274,7
1014 Lienert, Adolf 277,8
2915 Walda, Andreas 291,2
116 Gerich, Hubert 314,9

1317 Lang, Karl 327,7
1218 Hinterhofer, Andreas 333,0
819 Esch, Laura 340,4

1420 Wunderle, Josef 347,7
2621 Hach, Andreas 371,0
3422 Ackin, Jennifer 373,0
1523 Schnepf, Gerhard 388,6
2324 Belli, Raphael 388,9
625 Färber, Ekkehard 415,9

1626 Schmidbaur, Johann 423,3
3327 Schadl, Andreas 436,7
2428 Kunze, Gisela 438,2
3129 Eggenmüller, Richard 536,4
3030 Schuster, Dominik 614,2
3631 Linder, Matthias 630,9
1732 Schnepf, Michaela 659,6
3233 Kaltner, Thomas 810,3
3534 Ackin, Selin 843,7
335 Bischof, Simon 984,9
936 Weißenburger, Anton 1.235,1
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Königsschießen 2020
Hubertus Tapfheim

Preis

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
271 Ferber, Sabine 27,6
12 Gerich, Hubert 47,6
73 Schäferling, Christine 49,1

324 Kaltner, Thomas 49,3
235 Belli, Raphael 58,0
86 Esch, Laura 79,4
27 Mederle, Bastian 80,4

158 Schnepf, Gerhard 84,3
199 Schnepf, Ludwig 84,4
410 Faul, Matthias 90,6

2111 Walda, Corinna 102,7
2612 Hach, Andreas 105,0
613 Färber, Ekkehard 110,2

1014 Lienert, Adolf 112,2
515 Schäferling, Michael 112,9

2016 Joachim, Matthias 114,5
3117 Eggenmüller, Richard 134,7
1218 Hinterhofer, Andreas 134,9
3419 Ackin, Jennifer 140,3
1620 Schmidbaur, Johann 149,5
2921 Walda, Andreas 153,6
3322 Schadl, Andreas 167,9
2223 Fietz, Daniel 185,6
1424 Wunderle, Josef 188,6
1325 Lang, Karl 190,2
3026 Schuster, Dominik 212,9
1827 Stefan, Birgit 232,3
2428 Kunze, Gisela 247,1
1129 Friedenberger, Helmut 252,6
2830 Pezold, Samuel 309,5
931 Weißenburger, Anton 350,9

1732 Schnepf, Michaela 392,3
333 Bischof, Simon 580,7

3634 Linder, Matthias 584,8
2535 Kunze, Wilfried 626,0
3536 Ackin, Selin 767,9
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Vereinsmeister 2019 
 

Luft-Gewehr: 
 

1. Gerich Hubert 74 
2. Walda Corinna 130 
3. Hach Andreas 157 
4. Färber Ekkehard 186 
5. Hinterhofer Andreas 190 
6. Fietz Daniel 233 
7. Schadl Andreas 410 
8. Esch Laura 580 
9. Ackin Jennifer 737 

 

Ergebnisberechnung LG: 
Ergebnis-Punktezahl = 

400 – (4 x Serien-Ringzahl) + bestes Blattl dieser Serie 
 

Blasrohr: 
 
1. Walda Andreas 492 
2. Walda Corinna 478 
3. Hach Andreas 454 
4. Petzold Samuel 409 
4. Kunze Gisela 409 
6. Ackin Selin 389 
7. Schuster Dominik 379 
8. Ackin Jennifer 327 
9. Stefan Theresa 325 
10. Schadl Andreas 292 
11. Fietz Daniel 280 
12. Kunze Wilfried 275 
13. Ackin Aylin 257 
14. Bischof Simon 256 
15. Walda Barbara 202 

 


